EMF/EMR Series
Holder/Release devices
with integral door closers
We make access in life smart and secure
Brochure
2
dormakaba  EMF/EMR Series – Holder/Release devices with integral door closers
The EMR Series holder/release device

For details, refer to dormakaba Warranty
Policy on our website.
How to order EMF/EMR
89
Series
EMR16
Spring size
695
Options
Arm
EXP
TRANSF
BYP
Preparation for
exposed wiring
connection
120 VAC to
24 VAC
external
transformer
Bypass Switch
24V
24V
—24 VAC/DC
EMF Unit
—
PNT
696
695
693
691
690
689
600 —
—
—
—
—
Gold
Primed
Statuary Bronze
Dull Bronze
Black
Dark Duranodic Bronze
Finish
NOTE: All combinations of features and options are not available for all models.
          Please refer to back page for details.
Electrical
specifications
(EMR 24V only)
15
86
TS93
89
Size 5–6
(TS9356, 8900, or 8600)
Size 1–6 (8900)
Size 1–5 (TS9315) —
—
—
EMR — Detectored
EMF — Non-detectored
T
TDE